13
82
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1382
1382
S
en
so

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.OutputSpot Size
Advanced Background Suppressed Sensor
Ì Used on highly reflective tar-
gets such as foil, metals or
packaging material
Ì Minute light beam allows
detection of small parts
Ì E3G-L1 short range sensor has a visible light
transmitter for easy set-up
Ì Protected to IP67
310-8727E3G-L36Plug-inPNP
310-8715E3G-L35Plug-inNPN
310-8703E3G-L32Pre-wiredPNP
310-8697E3G-L31Pre-wiredNPN
Range 50-200mm, Infra-Red Light
310-8685E3G-L16Plug-inPNP
310-8673E3G-L15Plug-inNPN
310-8661E3G-L12Pre-wiredPNP
310-8650E3G-L11Pre-wiredNPN
Range 30-50mm, Visible Light
10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code